Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
60
P1

AXIpower
Distributed by:
Limit values
System voltage 		  1000 VDC
NOCT (nominal operating cell temperature)* 	 45°C +/-2K
Max. load-carrying capacity		  5400 N/m2
Reverse current feed IR		  16,0 A
Permissible operating
temperature		  -40°C to 85°C / -40F to 185F
(No external voltages greater than Uoc
may be applied to the module)
* NOCT, irradiance 800 W/m2; AM 1,5;
wind speed 1 m/s; Temperature 20°C
Type	 Nominal output	 Nominal voltage	 Nominal current	 Short circuit current 	 Open circuit voltage	 Module conversion
	 Pmpp	 Umpp	 Impp	 Isc	 Uoc	 efficiency
AC-260P/156-60S	 260 Wp	 30,92 V	 8,43 A	 9,01 A	 38,00 V	 15,98 %
AC-265P/156-60S	 265 Wp	 30,98 V	 8,60 A	 9,20 A	 38,16 V	 16,29 %
AC-270P/156-60S	 270 Wp	 31,12 V	 8,71 A	 9,25 A	 38,21 V	 16,60 %
AC-275P/156-60S	 275 Wp	 31,25 V	 8,83 A	 9,32 A	 38,29 V	 16,90 %
AC-280P/156-60S	 280 Wp	 31,48 V	 8,90 A	 9,37 A	 38,61 V	 17,21 %
Temperature coefficients
Voltage Uoc		  -0,30 %/K
Current Isc		  0,04 %/K
Output Pmpp		  -0,42 %/K